



This is to confirm that

Ebin J George

Published following article

Food Share: A Collaborative Platform for Food Donation

and Distribution

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 317-326

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ahemmed Ramees Khan

Published following article

Food Share: A Collaborative Platform for Food Donation

and Distribution

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 317-326

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Maimoona K

Published following article

Food Share: A Collaborative Platform for Food Donation

and Distribution

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 317-326

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Muhammed Shabeeb P T

Published following article

Food Share: A Collaborative Platform for Food Donation

and Distribution

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 317-326

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Reshma M

Published following article

Food Share: A Collaborative Platform for Food Donation

and Distribution

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 317-326

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.